
Schützengau Mittelmain
Großkaliber

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 28.06.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SV Bischbrunn 1                1459 : 1402

Helmut Eggerer                    360         Klaus Köhler                      383
Marco Karl                        371         Herbert Fischer                   316
Gerd Hörnig                       373         Konrad Grasmann                   354
Kurt Prokopf                      355         Ottmar Väth                       349

SV Langenprozelten 2                        : SV Lohr 1                      1360 : 1399

Stefan Klein                      318         Jürgen Stegerwald                 367
Franz Schuhmann                   328         Ralf Neubauer                     378
Richard Egert                     354         Hermann Eiden                     333
Uwe Schmitt                       360         Klaus Suchanka                    321

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    8  : 0    5842    1460,50
2. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           4    6  : 2    5831    1457,75
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            4    2  : 6    5641    1410,25
4. SV Lohr 1                                  4    2  : 6    5584    1396,00
5. SV Langenprozelten 2                       4    2  : 6    5568    1392,00

1. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             383 Ringe
2. Ralf Neubauer                 SV Lohr 1                                   378 Ringe
3. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          373 Ringe
4. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          371 Ringe
5. Jürgen Stegerwald             SV Lohr 1                                   367 Ringe
6. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          360 Ringe

Uwe Schmitt                   SV Langenprozelten 2                        360 Ringe
8. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          355 Ringe
9. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 2                        354 Ringe

Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             354 Ringe
11. Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             349 Ringe
12. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 1                                   333 Ringe
13. Franz Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 2                        328 Ringe
14. Klaus Suchanka                SV Lohr 1                                   321 Ringe
15. Stefan Klein                  SV Langenprozelten 2                        318 Ringe
16. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             316 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 28.06.2015
Klasse: Gruppe B

SV Dorfprozelten 2                          : KKS Karbach 1                  1340 : 1344

Jörn Krüger                       336         Matthias Kern                     336
Markus Karl                       342         Jürgen Fries                      354
Veit Zöller                       314         Alexander Fries                   363
Jürgen Kuran                      348         Johannes Dietz                    291

KKS Sackenbach 1                            : SV Partenstein 2               1392 : 1363

Dieter Born                       296         Marco Steigerwald                 346
Reinhard Gerner                   364         Ernst Rottenbiller                305
Klaus Dietrich                    367         Thomas Bickel                     340
Matthias Dietrich                 365         Alfred Holzapfel                  372

1. KKS Karbach 1                              4    6  : 2    5301    1325,25
2. KKS Sackenbach 1                           4    6  : 2    5291    1322,75



3. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         4    4  : 4    5511    1377,75
4. SV Partenstein 2                           4    2  : 6    5191    1297,75
5. SV Langenprozelten 1                       4    2  : 6    4810    1202,50

1. Harald Ulrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          373 Ringe
2. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 2                            372 Ringe
3. Klaus Dietrich                KKS Sackenbach 1                            367 Ringe
4. Matthias Dietrich             KKS Sackenbach 1                            365 Ringe
5. Reinhard Gerner               KKS Sackenbach 1                            364 Ringe
6. Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               363 Ringe
7. Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          358 Ringe
8. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               354 Ringe
9. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          348 Ringe
10. Marco Steigerwald             SV Partenstein 2                            346 Ringe
11. Markus Karl                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          342 Ringe
12. Thomas Bickel                 SV Partenstein 2                            340 Ringe
13. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               336 Ringe

Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          336 Ringe
15. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          314 Ringe
16. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 2                            305 Ringe
17. Dieter Born                   KKS Sackenbach 1                            296 Ringe
18. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 1                               291 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 28.06.2015
Klasse: Gruppe C

SV Partenstein 1                            : SV Bischbrunn 3                1450 : 1343

Dirk Bracht                       346         Thorsten Englert                  358
Sven Weigand                      364         Marco Roos                        336
Uwe Fleckenstein                  369         Stefan Alt                        346
Rudi Mnich                        371         Andreas Väth                      303

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 2                1333 : 1344

Udo Kenklies                      347         Dieter Engelhardt                 365
Thomas Seubert                    345         Jörg Väth                         324
Bernhard Meckel                   342         Heiko Hefter                      333
Christoph Michel                  299         Werner Maier                      322

1. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           4    8  : 0    5611    1402,75
2. SV Partenstein 1                           4    6  : 2    5736    1434,00
3. SV Bischbrunn 2                            4    4  : 4    5405    1351,25
4. SV Neubrunn 1                              4    2  : 6    5459    1364,75
5. SV Bischbrunn 3                            4    0  : 8    4929    1232,25

1. Rudi Mnich                    SV Partenstein 1                            371 Ringe
2. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 1                            369 Ringe
3. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 2                             365 Ringe
4. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            364 Ringe
5. Thorsten Englert              SV Bischbrunn 3                             358 Ringe
6. Udo Kenklies                  SV Neubrunn 1                               347 Ringe
7. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             346 Ringe

Dirk Bracht                   SV Partenstein 1                            346 Ringe
9. Thomas Seubert                SV Neubrunn 1                               345 Ringe
10. Bernhard Meckel               SV Neubrunn 1                               342 Ringe
11. Marco Roos                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             336 Ringe
12. Heiko Hefter                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             333 Ringe
13. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 2                             324 Ringe
14. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             322 Ringe
15. Andreas Väth                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             303 Ringe
16. Christoph Michel              SV Neubrunn 1                               299 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



5. Durchgang vom 28.06.2015
Klasse: Gruppe D

KKS Altfeld 1                               : KKS Kreuzwertheim 1            1322 : 1368

Reiner Maier                      357         Frank Bundschuh                   325
Dag Trabold                       345         Klaus Dillinger                   312
Harald Jira                       297         Stefan Roll                       355
Andreas Möschl                    323         Stefan Emmerich                   376

SV Partenstein 3                            : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1  1116 : 1429

Thomas Bickel                     323         Klaus Markert                     364
Doris Bickel                      346         Mario Aulbach                     345
Andreas Amend                     242         Valentin Stefanov                 345
Harald Staab                      205         Zacher Marc                       375

SV Bischbrunn 4                             : SV Bischbrunn 5                1139 : 1304

Erwin Schreck                     310         Stephan Roos                      344
Paul Bumm                         282         Manuel Rüppel                     314
Günter Leimeister                 263         Markus Albert                     318
Erwin Furchner                    284         Sven Pfister                      328

1. KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        5    10 : 0    6917    1383,40
2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              5    8  : 2    6693    1338,60
3. KKS Altfeld 1                              5    6  : 4    6426    1285,20
4. SV Bischbrunn 5                            5    2  : 8    6015    1203,00
5. SV Bischbrunn 4                            5    2  : 8    5811    1162,20
6. SV Partenstein 3                           5    2  : 8    5563    1112,60

1. Stefan Emmerich               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         376 Ringe
2. Zacher Marc                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               375 Ringe
3. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               364 Ringe
4. Reiner Maier                  KKS Altfeld 1                               357 Ringe
5. Stefan Roll                   KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         355 Ringe
6. Doris Bickel                  SV Partenstein 3                            346 Ringe
7. Mario Aulbach                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               345 Ringe

Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               345 Ringe
Dag Trabold                   KKS Altfeld 1                               345 Ringe

10. Stephan Roos                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             344 Ringe
11. Sven Pfister                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             328 Ringe
12. Frank Bundschuh               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         325 Ringe
13. Thomas Bickel                 SV Partenstein 3                            323 Ringe

Andreas Möschl                KKS Altfeld 1                               323 Ringe
15. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 5                             318 Ringe
16. Manuel Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 5                             314 Ringe
17. Klaus Dillinger               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         312 Ringe
18. Walter Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 5                             310 Ringe

Erwin Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 4                             310 Ringe
Rainer Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 4                             310 Ringe

21. Sebastian Pfers               SV Bischbrunn 5                             301 Ringe
22. Harald Jira                   KKS Altfeld 1                               297 Ringe
23. Udo Breitenbach               SV Partenstein 3                            289 Ringe
24. Erwin Furchner                SV Bischbrunn 4                             284 Ringe
25. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 4                             282 Ringe
26. Günter Leimeister             SV Bischbrunn 4                             263 Ringe
27. Andreas Amend                 SV Partenstein 3                            242 Ringe
28. Harald Staab                  SV Partenstein 3                            205 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


